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sdalal@stwater.org (sdalal@sfwater.org); susannah@votesolar.org
(susannah@votesolar.org); terry.clapham@energycenter.org
(terry.clapham@energycenter.org); sbirmingham(@seia.org
(sbirmingham(@seia.org); timothy.treadwell@energycenter.org
(timothy .treadwell@energycenter.org); Mutialu, Rajan
(rajan.mutialu@cpuc.ca.gov); michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com
(michaelsullivan@fscgroup.com); markw(@corchurch.org (markw(@corchurch.org);
St. Marie, Stephen (Stephen.St.Marie@cpuc.ca.gov); rogerl47@aol.com
(rogerl47@aol.com); sswaroop@marinenergy.com (sswaroop@marinenergy.com);
stephengeorge@fscgroup.com (stephengeorge@fscgroup.com)

Cc:

Bcec:

Subject: FW: R1206013 Phase 2 Protests/Responses

I am resending this because apparently it did not go to the entire service list the first time.

From: "McKinney, Jeanne" <jeanne.mckinney@cpuc.ca.gov>

To: "1040@ pacbell.net" <1040@pachell net>, "ATrowbridge@DayCarterMurphy.com” <ATrowbridge@ DayCarterMurphy, com=,
"Anne@AllianceForSolarChoice com” <Anne@AllianceForSolarChoice. com>, "BCraga@GoodinMachride. com” <BCrago@ GoodinMacbhride, com>,
"Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com” <Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com®>, "C4bo@pae.com” <C4bo@pge.com>, "CJVWSEpge.com”
<CJWE@pge.com>, "CManzuk@ Sempraltiliies.com” <CManzuk@ Sempralfilities.com>, "CentraiFiles@Sempralltiliies com”
<CentralFiles@Sempralltiiies. com>, "Diane. Fellman@nrgenergy.com” <Diane Fellman@nrgenergy.com=>, "ESchroeder@ikfwlaw.com”
<ESchroeder@kiwlaw.com>, "Ekeliv@MarnEnergy. com” <Ekelly@MarinEnergy.com=>, "Eric@CoalitionofEnergvisers. org”
<Eric@CoalitionofEnergylsers.org>, "Faith. MabuhayAlliance@amail.com” <Faith.MabuhayAlllance@gmail.com>, "Gregory. Reiss@mlp.com”
<Gregory.Reiss@mip.com>, "JWaen@MarinEnergy.com” <JWaen@MarinEnergy.com>, "JYork@Sempralitilities.com”
<JYork@Sempraltiliies.com>, "Joelle Steward@PacifiCorp.com” <Joelle. Steward@PacifiCorp.com=>, "Lynn.Marshall@Enerqy.Ca. Gov"
<Lynn.Marshall@Energy. Ca. Gov>, "Morgan. Lee@UTSanDiego.com” <Morgan.Lee@UTSanDiego. com=, "Nick Pappas@asm.ca.gov”
<Nick.Pappas@asm.ca.gov>, "RLAESLAWFIRM.COM" <RLAESLAWFIRM.COM>, "Rachel@largescalesolar.org” <Rachel@largescalesolar.org>,
"RegRelCRPUCCases@pge.com” <RegRelCPUCCases@pge.com=>, "Kamins, Sara M." <sara kamins@cpuc.ca.gov>, "SRH1E@pge.com”
<SRH1@pge.com>, "SRahon@ Semprabltilifies com” <8Rahon@Sempraltiliies.com=>, "TBrll@Sempraltilities.com”
<TBrill@Sempralltilities.com>, "TLindi@kfwlaw.com" <TLindi@kfwlaw.com>, "TMcRae@svig.org" <TMcRae@svig.org>,
"VidhvaPrabhakaran@dwt.com” <VidhyaPrabhakaran@dwt.com=, "WWright@SunrunHome.com” <WWright@ SunruntHome.com>, "Baker, Amy C."
<amy.baker@cpuc.ca.gov>, "abb@eslawfirm.com” <abb@eslawfirm. com=, "acampbell@sentient-energy.com” <acampbeli@sentient-energy. com=,
"adam@sullivansolarpower.com” <adam@sullivansoclarpower, corm, "ahmad. farugui@brattle com” <ahmad. farugui@brattle com=,
"alewis@naacoalition.org” <alewis@naacoalition.org>, "allenmew@comeast.net” <allenmew@comeast.net>, "andvkatz@sonic.net”
<andykatz@sonic.net>, "O'Donnell, Arthur J." <Arthur.O'Donneli@cpuc.ca.gov>, "aschwartz@solarcity.com” <aschwartz@solarcity. com>, "Tran,
Ava N." <gva.tran@cpuc.ca.gov>, "b.bordine@d-e-c-a.0rg" <b bordine@d-e-c-a.0rg>, "barbara@barkovichandyan.com”
<parbara@barkovichandyap.com>, "belinda.delacruz@edisonintl.com” <belinda. delacruz@edisonintl.com=>, "bill@ibseneargy.com”
<pili@ibsenergy.com®>, "Benjamin, Robert” <robert. benjamin@cpuc.ca.gov>, "bke?@pge.com” <bkc7@pae.com®, "blaising@brauniegal.com”
<plaising@braunlegal.com>, "brad@calseia.org" <brad@calseia.org>, "brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com” <brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com®, "Khoury,
Dexter" <dexter khoury@ecpuc.ca.gov>, "carllerfrancois@yahoo fr" <carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr>, "case admin@sce.com” <case admin@sce.com>,
"cassandra. sweet@dowiones.com” <cassandra.sweet@dowiones.com=>, "cathie allen@pacificorp.com” <cathie. allen@pacificorp.com=,
"eathy.zhana@soundofhope. org” <cathy.zhang@soundofhope,org>, "charryv@iwpnews.com” <cbarry@iwpnews.com®>, "chk@eslawfirm.com”
<chk@eslawfirm, com>, "cem@newsdata com” <cem@newsdata, com>, "clang@semprautilities. com” <cfang@semprautilities. com=,

"charlie. buck@energycenter.org” <charlie buck@energycenter.org>, "chris _king@siemens.com" <chris king@siemens.com=,
"cpuc@libertyutilities. com” <cpuc@libertyutilities. com®, "Villarreal, Christopher” <¢hristopher.villarreal@cpuc.ca.gov>, "Danforth, Christopher”
<christopher.danforth@cpuc.ca.gov>, "dan delurev@drsgeoalition.org” <dan.delurey@drsgcoalition. org>, "danielle@ceert.org”
<danielle@ceert.org>, "david@ceert.org” <david@ceert.org>, "dchia@solarcity.com” <dchia@solarcity.com>, "dhilla@consumercal.org”
<dhillag@consumercal.org>, "dmarcus2@sbegiobalnet” <dmarcus2@sbeglobalnet>, "douglass@energvatiomey.com”
<douglass@energyattorney.com>, "Singh, Devia” <devla.singh@ecpuc.ca.gov>, "Willis, Dan" <Dan. Willis@cpuc.ca.gov>, "dwooley@kfwlaw.com”
<dwooley@kfwlaw.com=>, "dwicpucdockets@dwt.com” <dwicoucdockets@dwt.com>, "ed@iemix.com” <ed@temix.com=>, "ek@a-klaw com” <ek@a-
klaw,.com=>,

Ce: ALJ Docket Office <Al.J_Docket Office@cpuc.ca.gov>, ALJ Central Files Staff <ACF@cpuc.ca.gov>

Date: 12/19/2013 02:10 PM
Subject: R1206013 Phase 2 Protests/Responses
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